Should the U.S. tax system take more money
from the wealthiest citizens to give to the
poorest citizens?

M Yes

M No

40 -
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What is your household income?

Less than $10,001-  $25,001-  $40,001-  $70,001 - Greater Prefer not
$10,000 $25,000 $40,000 $70,000 $100,000 than to say
$100,000




2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines for the 48 Contiguous States and

the District of Columbia

Family Size
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Cwer 8 add per
child

Gross Yearly

Income

10,890
£14,710
£18,530
£22,350
$26,170
£29,990
£33,810
£37,630
+$3,520

Gross Monthly
Income

£908
£1,226
£1,544
£1,863
£2,151
£2,499
£2,818
£3,136
+£318

Approximate Hourly Income

£5.24
£7.07
£5.91
£10.75
$12.58
£14.42
£16.25
$18.09
+$1.64









