



2011 Federal Poverty Guidelines for the 48 Contiguous States and the District of Columbia

Family Size	Gross Yearly Income	Gross Monthly Income	Approximate Hourly Income
1	\$10,890	\$908	\$5.24
2	\$14,710	\$1,226	\$7.07
3	\$18,530	\$1,544	\$8.91
4	\$22,350	\$1,863	\$10.75
5	\$26,170	\$2,181	\$12.58
6	\$29,990	\$2,499	\$14.42
7	\$33,810	\$2,818	\$16.25
8	\$37,630	\$3,136	\$18.09
Over 8 add per child	+\$3,820	+\$318	+\$1.84